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FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 1 Joseph Demarco
2 3 Timothy Lajoie
3 2 Steven J Foley

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 5 Ronald Champlin
2 8 Kenneth Debarros
3 6 Efthemios Christopoulos
4 10 Stephen Midgley
5 9 Alan Kapocius
6 117 Roy Monroe
7 7 Brian Churchill
8 2 Steven J Foley
9 4 John Bourbeau

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 12 Anthony Page
2 11 Michael Iamele
3 5 Ronald Champlin
4 119 Jules Payette
5 6 Efthemios Christopoulos

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 11 Michael Iamele
2 13 David Canney
3 17 Daniel Pynn
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Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 11 Michael Iamele
2 14 Julio Concepcion

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 119 Jules Payette
2 15 Noel Agosto
3 17 Daniel Pynn
4 16 Israel Medina
5 14 Julio Concepcion

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 1 Joseph Demarco

NS 18 Kelly Heim
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 Ronald Champlin
2 19 Corey Goldman

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 20 * Josh Brown *
2 8 Kenneth Debarros
3 15 Noel Agosto
4 16 Israel Medina

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 21 Kevin Broadbent
2 13 David Canney
3 22 Aaron Cummings
4 17 Daniel Pynn
5 14 Julio Concepcion

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 2 Steven J Foley
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 3 Timothy Lajoie

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 5 Ronald Champlin
2 6 Efthemios Christopoulos
3 7 Brian Churchill
4 4 John Bourbeau

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 11 Michael Iamele
2 12 Anthony Page
3 24 Chad Burnham
4 25 Taqi Hasan
5 23 John Baldino

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 26 Matthew Pitt
2 25 Taqi Hasan

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 27 Cole Giles
2 28 Jace Kenney
3 116 Weverton Nascimento

 
Men's Classic Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 29 Brandon Riley

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 31 Michael Holcomb
2 30 Adam Bodien
3 28 Jace Kenney
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 32 John Boyle
2 27 Cole Giles
3 26 Matthew Pitt
4 24 Chad Burnham
5 33 Paul Creighton
6 29 Brandon Riley
7 34 Andrew Dodd
8 35 Kevin Gifford

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 39 * Jose Nunez *
2 37 Tyler Gomes
3 40 Dylan St James
4 36 Rafael Azevedo
5 38 Christian Morris
6 30 Adam Bodien
7 28 Jace Kenney

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 41 Joao Casagrande
2 42 Ryan Rivers
3 27 Cole Giles
4 33 Paul Creighton
5 29 Brandon Riley
6 34 Andrew Dodd
7 43 Martin Tumey

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 5 Ronald Champlin
2 36 Rafael Azevedo
3 38 Christian Morris
4 28 Jace Kenney
5 116 Weverton Nascimento
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 32 * John Boyle *
2 44 Efrain Alicea Fajardo
3 46 Israel De Melo
4 11 Michael Iamele
5 39 Jose Nunez
6 37 Tyler Gomes
7 45 Cody Carpenter
8 40 Dylan St James
9 27 Cole Giles

10 47 Orkun Esatoglu
11 26 Matthew Pitt
12 48 Gordon Fraites
13 25 Taqi Hasan

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 49 Jonathan Reed
2 41 Joao Casagrande
3 24 Chad Burnham
4 42 Ryan Rivers
5 50 Alessandro Tabone
6 33 Paul Creighton
7 29 Brandon Riley
8 34 Andrew Dodd
9 43 Martin Tumey

 
Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 51 Jesse Bousquet

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 52 Sergey Eguy
2 53 Davi Fonseca
3 54 Jason Silva
4 55 Jeremiah Spanks
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Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 62 Dieufils Moise
2 63 Brian Sandora
3 59 Michael Joyce
4 64 Kevin Will
5 60 Davi Junior
6 57 Lucas Campos
7 61 Juliano Mendonca
8 56 Marley Alves Pereira
9 58 Joey Harrington

 
Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 65 William Kelly

 
Men's Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 66 Gabriel Spanks

 
Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 56 Marley Alves Pereira
2 67 Eric Romero
3 58 Joey Harrington

 
Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 65 William Kelly
2 64 Kevin Will
3 120 Joshua Ortega Santos
4 69 Greg Sanders
5 70 Mateo Zapata
6 68 Nicholas Capozza

 
Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 67 Eric Romero
2 58 Joey Harrington
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Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 63 * Brian Sandora *
2 65 William Kelly
3 64 Kevin Will
4 77 Antonio Gurabievski
5 57 Lucas Campos
6 61 Juliano Mendonca
7 71 Alexandre Lefort
8 69 Greg Sanders
9 72 Flavio Leite

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 62 * Dieufils Moise *
2 73 Prabin Adhikari
3 52 Sergey Eguy
4 67 Eric Romero
5 58 Joey Harrington
6 54 Jason Silva

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 118 Maurel Dos Santos
2 74 Gabriel Ferreira
3 75 David Orellana
4 65 William Kelly
5 59 Michael Joyce
6 120 Joshua Ortega Santos
7 53 Davi Fonseca
8 72 Flavio Leite
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Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 63 Brian Sandora
2 76 Luka Gomes Oliveira
3 64 Kevin Will
4 77 Antonio Gurabievski
5 57 Lucas Campos
6 71 Alexandre Lefort
7 69 Greg Sanders
8 68 Nicholas Capozza

 
Women's Bodybuilding - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 78 Tina Bernier

 
Women's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 79 Randi Dean

 
Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 80 Sara M Berte
2 79 Randi Dean

 
Women's Figure - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 81 Kimmy Brown

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 82 Mariam Nasr

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 83 Amanda Francis

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 82 Mariam Nasr
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Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 83 * Amanda Francis *

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 84 Giselle Santana

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 85 Vanessa Pucineli
2 84 Giselle Santana

 
Women's Wellness - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 86 Marianne Zapata

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 84 Giselle Santana
2 88 Kailynd Lino
3 89 Rachel Lira
4 87 Casandra Ferrante
5 90 Eleni Tsetsos

 
Women's Wellness - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 86 Marianne Zapata
2 84 Giselle Santana
3 88 Kailynd Lino
4 87 Casandra Ferrante
5 90 Eleni Tsetsos

 
Women's Wellness - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 93 * Kelley Robles *
2 91 Megan Lagerval
3 92 Hannah Patenaude
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Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 85 Vanessa Pucineli
2 86 Marianne Zapata
3 84 Giselle Santana
4 88 Kailynd Lino
5 87 Casandra Ferrante
6 90 Eleni Tsetsos

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 93 * Kelley Robles *
2 89 Rachel Lira
3 91 Megan Lagerval
4 92 Hannah Patenaude

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 97 Noemi Santana
2 95 Marybeth Gallagher-Lambert
3 94 Nadia Doucette
4 96 Leigh Moon

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 98 Ashley Fitzpatrick
2 97 Noemi Santana
3 99 Stephanie Metcalf

 
Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 101 Madeleine Edwards
2 102 Livia Vieira
3 100 Kelly Chapdelaine
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Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 101 Madeleine Edwards
2 106 Lisandra De Oliveira Torres
3 90 Eleni Tsetsos
4 88 Kailynd Lino
5 104 Valentina Boshar
6 107 Bella Saporito
7 105 Mary Budnick
8 103 Dominique Andreasen
9 95 Marybeth Gallagher-Lambert

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 110 Olivia Rougeau
2 102 Livia Vieira
3 109 Clarice Oliveira
4 94 Nadia Doucette
5 108 Amanda Ferreira

 
Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 106 Lisandra De Oliveira Torres
2 90 Eleni Tsetsos
3 88 Kailynd Lino
4 104 Valentina Boshar
5 107 Bella Saporito
6 105 Mary Budnick
7 103 Dominique Andreasen
8 95 Marybeth Gallagher-Lambert
9 111 Joanna Don
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Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 110 * Olivia Rougeau *
2 112 Mckenzi Hennessey
3 102 Livia Vieira
4 109 Clarice Oliveira
5 100 Kelly Chapdelaine
6 115 Heather Kolodziej
7 99 Stephanie Metcalf
8 108 Amanda Ferreira

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 98 Ashley Fitzpatrick
2 101 Madeleine Edwards
3 113 Angelica Zagonel
4 106 Lisandra De Oliveira Torres
5 90 Eleni Tsetsos
6 88 Kailynd Lino
7 104 Valentina Boshar
8 97 Noemi Santana
9 107 Bella Saporito

10 105 Mary Budnick
11 103 Dominique Andreasen

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 100 Kelly Chapdelaine
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Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 110 * Olivia Rougeau *
2 112 Mckenzi Hennessey
3 102 Livia Vieira
4 114 Camila Vaca
5 115 Heather Kolodziej
6 99 Stephanie Metcalf
7 94 Nadia Doucette
8 108 Amanda Ferreira
9 96 Leigh Moon
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